WINE LIST

[PIEMONTE]

2015
$ 2014
¥ 2013
¥ 2013
¥ 2015
5 2013
¥ 2014
¥ 2014
¥ 2013
¥ 2009
¥ 2013
2009
2004
1995
2012
2011
2008
2010
2009
¥ 2007
2013
2006
2 2006
¥ 2006
¥ 2009
¥ 1995

"Mate"

Dolcetto d'Alba

Barolo

Pinot Nero "Marchese Leopoldo”
Nebbiolo Langhe

Barbaresco

Barbera d'Alba

Nebbiolo d'Alba "Valmaggiore"
Barolo "Albe"

Barolo Riserva

Barolo Serralunga

Barbaresco Ris. "Montestefano”
Barbaresco Bricco Ris.

"Bricco Manzoni"

Barolo "Bricco Boschis”
Barbaresco "Coparossa”

Barolo Riserva "Broglio”
Langhe Rosso "La Villa"

Barolo

Barolo "Bric del Fiasc"
Barbaresco

Barolo "Colonnello”

Barolo "Cerretta Vigna Bricco”
Barolo "Cannubi Boschis"
"Darmagi"

Barolo "Bric del Fiasc"

-Bianco-

J 2016
2016
2016
2015
2014

7 2016
2013
2015

Moscato d'Asti

Gavi

Roero Arneis "Cecu d'la Biunda"
"Vigna Maestro"

Gavi "Alborina”

Chardonnay "Educato”
Chardonnay "Bussiador”

"Gaia & Rey" Chardonnay

[SARDEGNA]

| 2015

¥ 2012

"Dettori Bianco"
“Tuderi"
"Barrua"
"Barrua"

[SICILIA]

2015
7 2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2012
2009
2012
2014
2013
2014
¥ 2012

Grillo

Etna Bianco

"Rami"

"Bidis"

Chardonnay

Nero d'Avola

Etna Rosso

Frappato

Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico
Etna Rosso "Aetneus”
“Don Antonio”

"Noa"

Syrah "Mabharis"
Cabernet Sauvignon
"Rosso del Conte"

Sottimano
L. Sandrone
Monastero
Marchesi LR
Sottimano
La Ca'Nova
L. Sandrone
L. Sandrone
Vajra

Bel Colle
Schiavenza
Produttori
D. Rivetti
Manzoni
Cavallotto
Bruno Rocca
Schiavenza
Elio Altare
G. Mascarello
P. Scavino
Gaja

A. Conterno
Elio Altare
L. Sandrone
Gaja

P. Scavino

M.Carbone
La Raia
M.Carbone
Pecchenino
C.Tassarolo
Elio Grasso
A. Conterno
Gaja

Dettori
Dettori
Sassicaia
Sassicaia

F. Maccari
Benanti
C.0.s
Valle Acate
T.Almerita
Morgante
Benanti
C.0.s
Valle Acate
| Custodi
Morgante
Cusumano
F. Maccari
T.Almerita
T.Almerita

5,800
6,200
6,800
7,200
7,500
7,800
8,500
9,000
9,500
10,000
11,000
12,000
13,000
14,000
15,000
16,000
18,000
20,000
22,000
24,000
26,000
27,000
28,000
30,000

35,000

5,500
5,800
7,200
7,800
8,200
8,500
18,000
28,000

6,500
6,800
10,000

4,800
5,800
6,500
7,500
12,000
5,500
5,800
6,500
7,200
8,200
8,500
9,500
10,000
11,000
12,000
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[TOSCANA]
-Sangiovese-

2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2011
2013
2014
2013
2012
2009
2010
2013
2011
2012
2008
2006
2011
2012
2011
2007
2010
2010
2011
2006
2010
2010
2009
1975

Rosso di Montepulciano
Carmignano "Montefortini"
Chianti Classico

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano
Chianti Classico Riserva

"Il Gentile" di Casanova

Rosso di Montalcino

"Perlato del Bosco"

Chianti Cl.Ris."Le Baroncole"
"Veneroso"

"A Sirio"

Brunello di Montalcino

Chianti Cl. G.S."Cellore"

Chianti Cl. Gran Selezione
Carmignano Riserva

Brunello di Montalcino Ris.
Chianti Classico Riserva
"Percarlo”

Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino "V.Vigne"
Brunello di Montalcino
"Cepparello”

Brunello di Montalcino “"La Casa"
"Fraccianello della Pieve"
Brunello di Montalcino "Ugolaia”
Brunello di Montalcino Ris.
Brunello di Montalcino "Rennina”
Brunello di Montalcino

Brunello di Montalcino

-Cabernet / Merlot / Syrah-

w W 2015 Bolgheri Rosso

Mer50,CF

2012 "Le Difese"
2014 "Varvara" CS50,Mer30,PV,Syr
2012 “Piastraia” Mer2!
2011 Cabernet Sauvignon
2011 "I Renai"
2010 "Cerviolo" Rosso
2012 “"Nambrot”
2011 "I'Rennero”
2013 "Castello di Bolgheri* csso.ver.cr
2013 "LaRicolma”
2011 "Maestro Raro"
2001 “Livernano" €560, Mer3!
2007 “Giusto di Notri*  cs80Mer1o
2013 “"Camarcanda” Mers!
2001 “Castello Terriccio"
2014 Sassicaia
1978 "Solaia"

*MAGNUM
2009 "“ASirio" (1.5L)
2008 "Cerviolo" Rosso (1.5L)
2011 "Il Borro" (1.5L)
1988 "Maestro Raro" (1.5L)

-Bianco-
2016 "Perlato del Bosco" Vermentino
2014 "Costa di Giulia"

U 2014 "ISistri" Chardonnay

2014 Chardonnay

Nottola
Ambra
Ormanni
Nottola
Montebernardi
La Spinetta
C.Piccolomini
Tua Rita
Rentennano
Ghizzano
Sangervasio
Silvio Nardi
Calcinaia
Ama
Piaggia
Oliveto
Ama
Rentennano
Gaja

Siro Pacenti
Lisini

Isola Olena
Caparzo
Fontodi
Lisini
Pertimali
Gaja
Salvioni
Lisini

Le Macchiole
San Guido
C.Bolgheri
Michele Satta
Calcinaia
Sangervasio
Calcinaia
Ghizzano

G. delRe
C.Bolgheri
Rentennano
Felsina
Livernano
Tua Rita
Gaja
C.Terriccio
San Guido
Antinori

Sangervasio
Calcinaia

1l Borro
Felsina

Tua Rita
Michele Satta
Felsina

Isole Olena

5,500
5,800
6,200
6,500
6,800
7,200
7,500
7,800
8,200
8,500
8,800
9,500
10,000

11,000
12,000
13,000
14,000

15,000
16,000
17,000
18,000
20,000
22,000
24,000
25,000
26,000
28,000

6,800
7,200
7,800
8,200
8,500
9,500
11,000
12,000
13,000
14,000
15,000
16,000
18,000
20,000
22,000
24,000
28,000
80,000

18,000
24,000
28,000
38,000

5,800
6,200
7,500
14,000

[TRENTINO-ALTO ADIGE]

2016
2014
7 2015
2012
7 2015
2006

2014

2012

2013

2015

2014

New 2016
v 2012
2013
2010
2014
2008

(1/2)

5,800

Pinot Grigio "Riff"
Chardonnay "Altkirch"
"Vette" Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Bianco "Haberle"
Chardonnay "Gaun"
"Besler Biank"
Gewurztraminer
Sauvignon

Riesling

Gewurztraminer "Am Sand"
Sauvignon "Lafoa"

Pinot Grigio "Unterebner"
Teroldego "Foradori"
"Terre di San Leonardo"
"Beta Delta" Lagrein Merlot
Pinot Nero

"San Leonardo”

[VENETO]

2015
2013
2014
2012
2009

7,500 New

Soave Classico "Le Bine"
Valpolicella Cl. Sup.
Valpolicella Ripasso Sup.
Amarone Valpantena

Amarone Cl. "Terre di San Zeno"

[UMBRIA]

. 2013

2014
¥ 2013
¥ 2013
¥ 2015

7,800
(2009)

"Villa Fidelia Bianco"
"Vecchie Vigne"
"Vitiano Rosso"
"Villa Fidelia Rosso"
Pinot Nero

[LAZIO!
*MAGNUM

¥ 2000

16,000
New 2016

2014

New | 2015

2011
2010
2007

"Montiano" (1.5L)

[CAMPANIA]

Falanghina del Sannio
Fiano di Avellino "Bechar”
Fiano di Avelino "Aipierti"
Taurasi "Macchia dei Gotti"
"Serpico”

Taurasi Riserva "Radici"

[CALABRIA]

U 2015

"Imyr" Chardonnay

Lageder
Colterenzio
San Leonardo
Alois Lageder
T. Lageder
Pojer Sandri
Falkenstein
Falkenstein
Falkenstein
T. Lageder
Colterenzio
Tramin
Foradori

San Leonardo
T. Lageder
Falkenstein
San Leonardo

Tamellini
Ca'la Bionda
C. Sant'Alda
C. Figaretto
Corteforte

Sportoletti
Collecapretta
Falesco
Sportoletti
Antinori

Falesco

Guardiense
Caggiano
Vadiaperti
Caggiano

San Gregorio
Mastroberardino

Ceraudo

4,800
5,500
5,800
6,500
7,200
7,500
7,500
7,800
8,200
8,500
8,800
9,500

6,800
7,500
8,500
16,000

5,800
6,800
7,800
10,000
12,000

5,800
6,800
5,500
6,800
11,000

28,000

5,200
6,200
8,500
10,000
12,000
14,000

8,500

w2

3,500

[BOLLICINE = Italian Sparkling & Champagne]
-Toscana-

NV

Rosa Spumante, Sangervasio

-Veneto-

2016 Prosecco Sup. "20.10", Manzane

-Friuli Venezia Giulia-

(metodo charmat)

(metodo charmat)

NV "KK" Brut Rose, Kante
-Lombardia-
NV Franciacorta Brut "Segreto”, Due Lari
NV Franciacorta Blanc de Blancs, C.Faglia
NV Franciacorta Brut, Ferghettina
NV Franciacorta Brut, 1701
© 2011 Franciacorta Brut "Emozione”, Villa
NV Franciacorta Dosaggio Zero "Brut", A. Arici
2012 Franciacorta Brut Millegimato, Vezzori
2013 Franciacorta "Saten” Brut, Ferghettina

NV Franciacorta Dosaggio Zero "Rose", A. Arici

NV Franciacorta Gran Cuvee "Saten”, Bellavista

*MAGNUM

NV Franciacorta Brut S.A, Vezzori

-Champagne (France)-

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2006

Champagne Carte Blanche, Jamart
Champagne Rose Brut, Jamart
Champagne Brut, Bernard Bremont
Champagne "Cuvee Intense”, Lenoble

Champagne Brut Res. Invitation, Hure Freres
Champagne "Recolte Blanche", Dosnon

Champagne "Brut Nature", Drappier

"Dom Perignon”

*MAGNUM

NV Champagne Silver Brut Nature, Andre Clouet

[FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA]

2013
2014
2015
2011
2010
2015

. 2013

NV
2015

. 2015

2013
2013
1997

Sauvignon

Friulano

Sauvignon
Chardonnay selezione
Pinot Grigio "Vis Uvae"
Sauvignon "Piere"
"Zuani" Riserva

"Extro™

Sauvignon "Vieris"
Chardonnay "Vie di Romans"
Merlot "Maurus”

"Rosso del Gnemiz"

"Rujno”

[MARCHE]

2016

Verdicchio C.Jesi "Classico”

[ABRUZZO]

2015

"Marina Cvetic" Chardonnay

¥ 2013 Rosso della Contrada

¥ 2014 "Marina Cvetic" Montepulciano

[PUGLIA]
/2014

"Pietrabianca”

Il Carpino
Il Carpino
Jermann
Il Carpino
Il Carpino
V.Romans
Zuani
Kante
V.Romans
V.Romans
V.Romans
R.Gnemiz
Gravner

Sartarelli

Masciarelli
Rabasco
Masciarelli

Tormaresca

¥ 2012 Salice Salentino Ris. "Torre Saracena" Resta

5,500

6,500

6,800

6,800
7,200
7,500
7,800
8,200
8,500
9,000
10,000
12,000
15,000

16,000

8,800
9,000

10,000
11,000
12,000
14,000
35,000

25,000

5,800
5,800
6,800
7,500
7,800
8,500
8,800
10,000
11,000
12,000
7,200
12,000
18,000

5,200

8,800
6,500
7,800

6,200
5,200

(1/2)

(15L)

5,500

(15L)



